PLANILHA DE CARGO E SALARIO FUNCIONARIOS - 2021

Qde

N ON P -

REFERENCIA 04/2021

CARGO
Assistente Social
Coordenador
Técnicos Enfermagem
Auxiliar geral diurno
Auxiliar geral noturno

TOTAL GERAL

SALARIO
1.970,91
1.687,53
4.364,93
8.780,10
4.254,21

21.057,68

FERIAS

12 Parc 132 Sal

TOTAL
1.970,91
1.687,53
4.364,93
8.780,10
4.254,21
21.057,68



